
 
 
 

 We have over 30 years of experience and offer
many dental services ranging from  standard

dental services to Orthodontics and Implants. 
 

Our Five Star dental team is also made up of  2
Dental Hygienists all graduating from the

number one hygiene school in the state. And six
fully qualified Dental Assistants trained in the

newest dental technology. 

or

Get treatment from our 
5 star Team!

CONTACT US

219 West Golf Road
Schaumburg, IL 60195

Ph: 847-882-3333
Web: www.SchaumburgDentalStudio.com

SCHAUMBURG
DENTAL
STUDIO

SAVINGS PLAN
 

Exclusively for SDS patients

Anxiety free dentistry! 
We offer Nitrous Oxide 
and sedation options. 

 
Ask us for more info!



In conjunction with another dental plan.

 For services for injuries covered by workman's
compensation.

 For treatment, which in sole opinion of the treating
dentist lies outside the realm of their capabilities.

 For referrals to specialists

For hospitalization or hospital charges of any kind.

For the cost of dental which is covered under
automobile dental.

No refunds

This program is a discount plan, and
not a dental insurance plan. 

This plan will not apply  secondary to any other dental
plan.

It cannot be used:

This plan is exclusive to Schaumburg Dental Studio

ALL OTHER PROCEDURES

Whitening
Fillings and core build up
Crowns, Onlays, Bridges
Veneers
Periodontics
Dentures and Partials
Oral surgery
Root Canals
Occlusal Guard
Implants
Periodontal Maintenance w/ fluoride
(extra)

10%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
10%
20%
$417 total
10%
$147 each

Annual Cost

Single                             $419
Dual                               $724
Family (3)                       $1024
Family (4)                      $1324

Each add'l member $207 

WITH YOUR DENTAL 
DISCOUNT PLAN

No Yearly Maximums
No Deductibles
No claim forms
No pre-authorizations
No missing tooth clauses or
waiting periods

PROGRAM
EXCLUSIONS &
LIMITATIONSDIAGNOSTICS

Comprehensive Exam (Initial visit)
Periodic Exam (2x per yr)
Limited oral exam (2x per yr)
Complete series or Panorex 
Periapical films
Bitewings (1x per yr)

DISCOUNT

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

What the plan covers

PREVENTATIVE

Child Prophylaxis (2x per yr)
Adult Prophylaxis (2x per yr)
Periodontal Maintance ( 2x per yr)
Additional Cleaning per yr
Fluoride (2x per yr)
Sealants (once tooth per lifetime)
Oral Cancer Screening Advanced (1x/yr)

100%
100%
100%
$147 Total
100%
50%
100% 


